
Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

2025_26  LGC Meeting Dates                                                                 Subject talks – Now Tuesdays 

Autumn Term Thurs 4th Sep –Fri 19th  Dec 25 Comments 

Learning Walk - during 
school day (1-1.5 hours) 

Wednesday 17th September at 
13:15pm 

Topic:  Science, Art, Geography, 
History, DT, Computing  ( topics from 
July 2023 staff subject talks? 

Autumn 1 
LGC – 7.50 am 
 

 
Wednesday 1st October 2025 
 

 

Autumn Half Term Mon 27th Oct - Fri 31st Oct ‘25  

Governors to join Staff for 
subject presentations – 4pm 

 
Tues 11th November 2025 

Subjects: Pupil Premium / LAC/ SEND / 
EYFS / Flourish (incl RSHE) / 
Attendance 

Autumn 2 
LGC – 7.50 am 
 

 
Wednesday 19th Nov 2025 
 

 

Spring Term Mon 5th Jan -Fri 27th Mar ‘26  

Learning Walk - during 
school day (1-1.5 hours) 

Wed 14th January 9.15am Topic: Pupil Premium /LAC/  SEND/ 
EYFS  

Spring 1 
LGC – 7.50 am 
 

 
Wednesday 4th February 2026 
 

 

Spring Half Term Mon 16th to Fri 20th Feb ‘26  

Governors to join Staff for 
subject presentations – 4pm 
 

Tuesday 24th February 
 

Subjects: English, Maths, RE, MFL, 
Music, PE 

Spring 2 
LGC – 7.50 am 
 

 
Wednesday 18th March 2026 
 

 

Summer Term Mon 13th  Apr to Fri 17th Jul ‘26  

Learning Walk - during 
school day (1.5-2 hours) 

Wed 29th April 2026 9.15am Topic: English, Maths, MFL, Music, PE 
 

Summer 1 
LGC – 7.50 am 
 

 
Wednesday 13th May 2026   
(draft budget)  (SATs week) 
 

 

Summer Half Term Mon 25th May-Fri 29th May ‘26  

Summer 2 
LGC – 7.50 am 
 

 
Wednesday 1st   July 2026 
 

When is French trip? 

Governors to join Staff – 
4pm, and School Council / 
Prayer Council 2.30pm 

 
Tuesday 7th  July 2026  
 

Subjects: Science, Art, Geography, 
History, DT, Computing 
Possible drinks and social afterwards? 

Governors Away Day – ?? useful for strategic discussion and 
budget overview 
 

Timing Rules: 

LGC – in 4th week of term or later (allow 1 wk HT prepare papers, 2 weeks review papers before mtg 

Learning Walk –in 1st half of term.   Tue/ Wed or Thurs   (not Mon/Fri to avoid assemblies etc) 

Staff Meetings -Tuesdays 4pm  – LGC join end of staff mtg for subject talks once per 2nd half term 


